
UIL State Solo & Ensemble Contest
Brass & Woodwinds ONLY

John B. Connally HS, Pflugerville, TX
Saturday, May 25, 2024

Saturday, May 25
6:45am Band Hall Open
7:00am Load Bus - We will carry all instruments on the bus
7:15am Leave LBHS
8:15am Arrive at Connally HS
9:00am Jacob McCready - French Horn Solo
9:20am Adam Namkung - Clarinet Solo
9:40am Cahaya Lane - Clarinet Solo
10:00am Abby Henderson - Saxophone Quartet
10:00am Gabe Jones - Trumpet Solo
10:40am Lilyan Graves - Clarinet Quartet
11:00am Lilly Allman - Clarinet Choir
11:00am Danica Garza - Trumpet Trio
11:00am Chase Anderson - Tuba/Euph. Quartet

Once we have all results (best guess is approx. 12:00pm),
we will load up and head back to LBHS.


